
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAKALAKA Last start Masters winner BUL, 05/04/2022, R6, M 1M 1M 4M M1/2J. Jackson 499454 19/0263

 2 HARDAWAY HARADA Last start Masters placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R6, M 2M 5M 1M M1/1R. Marsden 488910 41/0247

 3 STREET BRAWLER Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 05/04/2022, R6, M 2M 6P 5P M1/2M. Clayton 496766 19/0233

 4 DAYANA BALE Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R4, M 3M 8M 7P M2/2/1W. White 499205 11/0116

 5 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R3, M 4M 3M 3M M2/1/1S. Sewell-Smith 497382 13/0224

 6 SPRING BRIGADE Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R4, M 2M 4M 4M M3/1A. Bell 491233 14/0160

 7 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 2M M3/1J. White 499387 13/0191

 8 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 7P M3/2R. Tyler 508285 7/0186

 9 SLINGSHOT CHAS Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R6, M 5M 8P 7P M3/2C. Bilal 521091 5/0127

 10 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R4, M 5M 4M 6M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 12/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 526406 15/11204

 2 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/2P. Massa 538644 11/10174

 3 GOOD ODDS ZAC Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 543547 6/5201

 4 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Sheather 528271 13/10198

 5 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 6P 4/1/1R. Tyler 529665 8/7172

 6 LANGFIELD BALE Weighted points score MEA, 05/03/2022, R9 6C 3P 5P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 529702 10/2155

 7 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16132

 8 MINT CONDITION Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 4/1/2M. Clayton 532359 5/4132

 9 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1D. Rowe 528706 7/5126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 526406 15/11204

 2 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/2P. Massa 538644 11/10174

 3 GOOD ODDS ZAC Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 543547 6/5201

 4 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Sheather 528271 13/10198

 5 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 6P 4/1/1R. Tyler 529665 8/7172

 6 LANGFIELD BALE Weighted points score MEA, 05/03/2022, R9 6C 3P 5P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 529702 10/2155

 7 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16132

 8 MINT CONDITION Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 4/1/2M. Clayton 532359 5/4132

 9 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1D. Rowe 528706 7/5126

 10 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start winner DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1T. Vella 539670 4/3243

 11 WE BLUE IT Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1A. Williams 546267 5/3159

 12 TONGUE TIED Last start winner DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3T. Vella 537108 2/1150

 13 FAWN TIPSY Last start winner NOW, 04/04/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/1143

 14 ANOTHER COLDIE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 4/3234

 15 CARWOOLA ELKI Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/2222

 16 SOPHIE'S WAY Last start placegetter NOW, 14/02/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5Y 5/2D. Smart 544415 3/2216

 17 SONATA Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1C. Gatt 528242 4/3171

 18 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1T. Corless 538588 5/4153

 19 OPEN MIESKI Last start placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4B. Campbell 537468 1/0150

 20 XERXES BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543635 1/0144

 21 BROADWAY EXPRESS Last start placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/1132

 22 MISS VOLTAGE Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546728 1/0114

 23 KURO WARRIOR Dropping in grade DAP, 31/03/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1P. Daly 529671 9/8174

 24 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/1A. Bell 545285 4/3213

 25 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2R. Hatton 537473 3/2171

 26 INVICTUS ETHAN Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5168

 27 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 4/3156

 28 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5153

 29 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1P. Daly 529673 5/4147

 30 ONLY YOU Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7135

 31 ADLER BALE Weighted points score BAL, 22/12/2021, R3 (FEL)P 2P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 538999 1/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6Y 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0124

 33 MINKARA MINX Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 8Y 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0116

 34 FAY'S CHARM Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/4114

 35 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0114

 36 DANCE WITH IZZY Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Bell 524973 7/0111

 37 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4L. Burke 545078 1/0111

 38 OZARK BALE Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 532648 2/0108

 39 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R11, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3106

 40 LIKE ELLE Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 5/4C. Gatt 542832 1/0105

 41 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5C 6P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/296

 42 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 8Y 7P 3P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/388

 43 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/384

 44 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 8Y 6P 6Y 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/184

 45 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/578

 46 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 8Y 2Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/174

 47 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/372

 48 CYPRUS Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R11, Y 5Y 4Y 6P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/171

 49 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 4P 8Y 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/269

 50 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/266

 51 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/260

 52 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start winner DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1T. Vella 539670 4/3243

 2 WE BLUE IT Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1A. Williams 546267 5/3159

 3 TONGUE TIED Last start winner DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3T. Vella 537108 2/1150

 4 FAWN TIPSY Last start winner NOW, 04/04/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/1143

 5 ANOTHER COLDIE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 4/3234

 6 CARWOOLA ELKI Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/2222

 7 SOPHIE'S WAY Last start placegetter NOW, 14/02/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5Y 5/2D. Smart 544415 3/2216

 8 SONATA Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1C. Gatt 528242 4/3171

 9 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1T. Corless 538588 5/4153

 10 OPEN MIESKI Last start placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4B. Campbell 537468 1/0150

 11 XERXES BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543635 1/0144

 12 BROADWAY EXPRESS Last start placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/1132

 13 MISS VOLTAGE Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546728 1/0114

 14 KURO WARRIOR Dropping in grade DAP, 31/03/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1P. Daly 529671 9/8174

 15 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/1A. Bell 545285 4/3213

 16 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2R. Hatton 537473 3/2171

 17 INVICTUS ETHAN Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5168

 18 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 4/3156

 19 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5153

 20 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1P. Daly 529673 5/4147

 21 ONLY YOU Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7135

 22 ADLER BALE Weighted points score BAL, 22/12/2021, R3 (FEL)P 2P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 538999 1/0126

 23 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6Y 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0124

 24 MINKARA MINX Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 8Y 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0116

 25 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0114

 26 FAY'S CHARM Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/4114

 27 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4L. Burke 545078 1/0111

 28 DANCE WITH IZZY Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Bell 524973 7/0111

 29 OZARK BALE Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 532648 2/0108

 30 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R11, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3106

 31 LIKE ELLE Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 5/4C. Gatt 542832 1/0105

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5C 6P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/296

 33 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 8Y 7P 3P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/388

 34 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/384

 35 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 8Y 6P 6Y 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/184

 36 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/578

 37 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 8Y 2Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/174

 38 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/372

 39 CYPRUS Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R11, Y 5Y 4Y 6P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/171

 40 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 4P 8Y 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/269

 41 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/266

 42 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/260

 43 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/049

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIXON BALE Last start winner NOW, 04/04/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2S. Rhodes 528168 19/16378

 2 SUPER OVERDRIVE Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2A. Halovic 533496 9/8285

 3 SIZZLE FLY Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 1/1A. Bell 531221 24/19294

 4 GOOD ODDS BUZZ Last start winner BUL, 05/04/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 2P 3/1/2F. Hurst 543546 6/5270

 5 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2A. Bell 526405 24/22276

 6 CORLESS CRAZY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1T. Corless 532707 11/9225

 7 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 3/1/1S. Rhodes 537211 6/5240

 8 WIOLETA BALE Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R5, C 7C 3C 2C 3/1/1S. Rhodes 532333 11/5226

 9 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 526406 15/11204

 10 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/2P. Massa 538644 11/10174

 11 GOOD ODDS ZAC Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 543547 6/5201

 12 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Sheather 528271 13/10198

 13 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 6P 4/1/1R. Tyler 529665 8/7172

 14 LANGFIELD BALE Weighted points score MEA, 05/03/2022, R9 6C 3P 5P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 529702 10/2155

 15 MINT CONDITION Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 4/1/2M. Clayton 532359 5/4132

 16 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16132

 17 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1D. Rowe 528706 7/5126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALWAYS ARCHIE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 3P M/1G. Prior 549053 0/0117

 2 RILLA SHADOW Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/098

 3 AWESOME ISLA Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R1, P 2P 7Y 7Y M/1W. White 545237 0/068

 4 PANDA'S BUDDY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P

DAP, 10/03/2022, R1, P

(FEL)P 2P 3P M/1R. Walter 543564 0/0134

 5 TRIAL BY COMBAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 25/03/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 6 PLEGRIDY BLUES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/03/2022, R2, P 5Y 3P 7Y M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/064

 7 FORNER'S THORN First start M/1M. Forner 543851 0/00

 8 DRIPPING First start M/1T. Vella 540632 0/00

 9 WERINGA JOHN Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 31/03/2022, R1, P 8P M/1J. Grech 543329 0/025

 10 ALPHA WARRIOR Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P 8P M/1C. Gatt 542826 0/025

 11 KENZIE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1S. Rhodes 539784 0/076

 12 FAY MERCURY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 5Y M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/062

 13 ABSTRACTION Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1D. Hall 547669 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 NEGASI BALE Dropping in grade WPK, 19/01/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 532647 4/3138

 2 BUTTERFLY ANGEL Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Richardson 542158 4/0183

 3 NONNA LENA Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4Y 2Y 5/3I. Vassallo 540502 2/1166

 4 CHARLM MACHINE Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4R. Muscat 536432 1/0152

 5 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4D. Carter 530564 2/0123

 6 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 06/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5C 6P 5/1A. Bell 538797 7/496

 7 MIREPOIX Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R4, P 6P 3C 1P 5/4A. Williams 540946 5/0234

 8 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 6M 5/1C. Gatt 499978 9/3208

 9 AGERA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 5C 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2195

 10 GOING GETS TOUGH Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0171

 11 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1144

 12 BULLHEADED Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4M. Gatt 542186 1/0135

 13 DIXIE HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R9, C 4C 7P 3C 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/0129

 14 FANTASY FLOWER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/1117

 15 LUCKY ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Forner 537209 1/0111

 16 FEDERAL DIAMOND Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R4, 2 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Wilkinson 541462 1/0101

 17 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/396

 18 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/291

 19 CHARLM GENERAL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3R. Muscat 536427 2/187

 20 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/184

 21 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P MDN 520 NONE
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 1 DROUGHT RELIEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/09/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1T. Sundstrom 534572 0/098

 2 ROCKING THE ARES Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 31/03/2022, R2, P 5P M/1S. Micallef 540471 0/050

 3 APERTA Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/076

 4 FAY MERCURY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 5Y M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/062

 5 RENEGADE WARRIOR Weighted points score TOW, 12/03/2022, R1, 6 5P 7P M/1K. Mulrine 543253 0/044

 6 FIREY FLASH Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1M. Forner 541808 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P NG 520 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 5C 4P 1/2F. Hurst 531160 23/13253

 2 ASIRAM Grade order Grade 3 1P 4C 1C 3/1/2R. King 539381 7/6326

 3 OPINIONS Grade order Grade 3 2P 2P 4C 3/1/2M. Burton 526356 13/8324

 4 TAW GENERAL Grade order Grade 3 4P 5C 1P 3/1/1A. Rowe 528705 11/6217

 5 HIBISCUS MOON Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 6P 3/1/1A. Rowe 528707 10/7167

 6 RITZA DONNA Grade order Grade 4 3P 6C 3P 4/1/2M. Gatt 539123 11/10297

 7 COWGIRL ETHICS Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 2P 4/1/1D. Smith 532847 10/3292

 8 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5C 8P 5/1J. Tweddle 533620 12/5223

 9 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/1C. Bilal 544534 9/6198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS WANTED Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R8, C 5C 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Mulrine 536145 9/2240

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R1, C 4C 4P 2P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/0208

 3 CLARETOWN ROCKY Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2C. Bilal 522784 10/0189

 4 IRRATIONAL Last start winner GOS, 08/04/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 1C 5/3A. Crouch 540906 8/1257

 5 FULLY ROASTED Last start placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R7, P 3P 2C 4P 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/2151

 6 AGERA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 5C 5/4A. Bell 544372 3/0195

 7 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 5/0144

 8 FANTASY FLOWER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4L. Deguara 532500 6/0117

 9 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/096

 10 WINKLER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3A. Bell 537909 4/191

 11 CHARLM GENERAL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4R. Muscat 536427 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R1, C 4C 4P 2P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13208

13 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:30 AM WST


